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Lancaster Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Oil)

Shellenberger Bros
Monica RH
Mickie RH

Harold K Witmer
Queen RH
Lynett RH

Alvin M Martin

305
305

24,542
24,888

23,386
24,806

2 GrH
51 GrH

Delmar H Wenger

23,708
23,068

Jerry
J Floyd Kreider

26,148

305
305
305

26,200
25,077
23,037

898
864
85720 RH

John Omar Stoltzfus
Dawfina 305 21,842 896

SPECIALISTS IN:

FARM BUILDINGS - EXCAVATING
MANURE PITS - SEPTIC TANKS

Septic Tanks
• RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC

SYSTEMS
• FARM WASTE SYSTEMS
• COMMERCIAL WASTE

SYSTEMS
-FREE ESTIMATES -

SPECIAL FARM PRICES
DYNAMIC MASONRY

CONTRACTORS
Gordonville, PA

Mike Fisher Larry Herr
(717) 687-6801

After 6 PM, Call (717) 687-7217

Iff the engine quits,
two-wayradio

couM payfor Itselftoday.

Lose just one day during the planting season and it could
make all the difference between a good crop and a poor one

That's why you should be equipped with a Johnson FM
two-way radio

With two-way radio, if your engine quits, you can simply call
for help Chances are a mechanic can get to you and get you
going again while there s still some daylight left

But without two-way radio you d just have to start walking
There are a lot of other ways Johnson FM radio can save

you time and money Why not let us show you howyou can lease
or own a complete two-way system for as little as 75<C a day

Authorized Sales & Service
TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

RO 3. Rt. 23 West
New Holland, PA 17557
PH: 717-656-2211 I JOHNSON

Marbro Farm
Kitty 16 RH
Pansy RH

Pequea Heights Farm
Polly GrH

C Robert Greider
732 GrH
171 GrH
88 GrH

John M Harmsh
Fonda RH
Rhelda RH
Bessie RH
Fanny RH
Theda RH

JohnR&Rick Groff
Paula RH

Jay E Landis
Sophie RH

Kenneth B Garber
Diane RG

J Mowery Frey Jr
AmyJule RH

305
305

305
305

3053-11

903
824

903
818

900
848

899

3-3
3-10

7-0
6-1
4-1

7-
6-11
5-0
8-
4-10

305 28,024
305 18,481

Julie RH
Jackie RH

Wilmer G Kraybill

24,184 3.5
19,624 4.3

Dutch RH
JohnK Stoltzfus

23,888 3.7
305 23,044

Bonnie
Paul D WelK

21,750 4.1
305 19,484
305 23.954
305 19,845

Mitzie RH
Monica RH
Lena RH

Jonas 0 Sensemg

22,667 3.9
23,121 3.8
18,669 4.6

305 23,484
305 24,650
305 22,823
305 28,657
305 24,777

49 GrH
C Nevm Hershey

Fred RH
Eeta RH
Beauty RH

Joseph C Wivell

19,737 4.5

22,355 3.9
21,157 4.1
20,286 4.1

305 22,729

305 20,888 4.3
Penny RH
Lena RH
Expo RH

Hershvale Farms
56 Faith RH

305
305
296

24.050 3.7
24,231 3.6
20,809 4.0

305 18,492 4.8
5-3 305 19,987
(Turn to Page 013)305 23,588 3.8 890

POLE BUILDINGS
by Stoltzfus Builders

CUSTOM BUILT AGRICULTURAL, RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS FOR A VARIETY OF NEEDS:

• Painted Galvanized Roof & Siding in a wide range of sizes,
designs and colors.

• WeatherResistant Pressure Treated Poles and 2x6’s
T&G Skirting

Call For A Free Brochure
BEN STOLTZFUS SAM STOLTZFUS

(215) 273-3456 (215) 273-3495
I Honeybrook, PA

INSULATION
Distributor For

R. MAX URETHANE
(4xB or to your spec)

★
★

FIBERGLASS ROLLS
BLOWN IN

WHEELING
CHANELDRAIN

ROOFING & SIDING
Colors In Stock:

• Red
• Avocado Green
• Plain Galvanized
• Light Green

• White
• Gold
• Brown
• Tan
• Silo Blue

Distributor For
ALMMAX ALUMINUM
ROOFING & SIDING

SALES

RD2, Box 267, East Earl, PA 17519

Call us for low prices -

(717)354-7561

COMPLETE POLE &

OTHER BUILDINGS

TRUSSES

6-10

i

895
813

895

895
862
860

893
890
849
845
844

893

891

891

46
3.6
4.3

3.8
3.6
3.7
2.9
3.4

305
305

305

305

305
305
305

305

305
sc:
305

GrH

8! ISO
840

888

4.4


